Fire Fee Schedule FY 12/13

MINIMUM
INSPECTION TYPE HOURLY RATE CHARGE
Group A Occupancies Hourly (1 hr minimum) $164
Group B Occupancies Hourly (.5 hr minimum) $82
Group C Occupancies Hourly (.5 hr minimum) $82
Group E Occupancies Hourly (1 hr minimum) $164
Group F Occupancies Hourly (.5 hr minimum) $82
Group H Occupancies Hourly (.5 hr minimum) $82
Group | Occupancies Hourly (1 hr minimum) $164
Group L Occupancies Hourly (1 hr minimum) $164
Group M Occupancies Hourly (.5 hr minimum) $82
R-2 3-10 Units .5 hour minimum $82
R-2 11-20 units 1 Hour minimum $164
R-2 21-30 units 1.5 Hours minimum $246
R-2 31-60 units 2 Hours minimum $328
R-2 61-90 units 3 Hours minimum $492
R-2 >90 units 4 Hours minimum $656
Group S Occupancies Hourly $143
State License Required Inspections Hourly (.5 hr minimum) $55
Marinas $466
Each additional re-inspection after the
first re-inspection $143

Assembly Group A =
Business Group B =
Organized Camps C =
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Factory Industrial Group F =

Hazardous Group H =
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